FR-7M3208L & FR-7M3408
The new generation Managed Industrial Switch with 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX and 2/4xGigabit
uplink ports provide stable and reliable Ethernet transmission. With high-quality design and reliability.
The FR-7M3208L/FR-7M3408 support a wide range of management functions as well as Rapid
Spanning Tree, Multiple Spanning Tree and Ethernet Ring Protection Switching (ERPS) protocols for
network redundancy. IGMP functionality is supported to handle the multicast traffic, which is
commonly used in IP CCTV deployment
• All-aluminum Case, Compact and Fanless Design

Side View Rear View
Order Information
© 2022 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 6 of 6
For more information about Fiberroad Managed Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad Technology Co., Limited has made all
effects to ensure the accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of
warranty. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information
❖ Keep the power off during installation, wear an anti-static wrist, and ensure that the anti-static wrist is in good
contact with the skin to avoid potential safety hazards.
❖ The switch can work normally under the correct power supply. Please confirm that the power supply voltage
matches the voltage indicated by the switch.
❖ Before powering on the switch, please make sure that the power circuit is not overloaded, so as not to affect the
normal operation of the switch and even cause unnecessary damage.
❖ To avoid the risk of electric shock, do not open the case while the switch is working, even if it is not charged, do not
open it yourself.
❖ Before cleaning the switch, pull out the power plug of the switch. Do not wipe with a wet cloth. Do not use liquid to
clean it.
❖ The equipment installed in the rack is generally from bottom to top to avoid overload installation.
❖ Avoid placing other heavy objects on the surface of the switch to avoid accidents.
To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe the following precautions:
Precautions
Model Number 10/100/1000Base-T(X), RJ45 1000Base-FX Port Optical Port Connector Option PoE Standard Input Voltage Operating Temp.
FR-7M3208L 8 2 LC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3208P 8 2 LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3208BT 8 2 LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3408P 8 4 LC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3408BT 8 4 LC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3408 8 4 LC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃